
C

!

!

!

!

!

!

35

12

01

04

33

15

27

22

02

25

36

29

03

13
18

05

09

11

23 24

08

14

26

31

32

16

28

14

26

13

12

25

11

06

30

34

02

35

01

07

17

10

36

M
on
ta
n
a 

M
er
id
ia
n

M
on
ta
n
a 

M
er
id
ia
n

M
on
ta
n
a 

M
er
id
ia
n

1N 6E
1S 6E

1
N
 6
E

1
N
 5
E

1
S
 6
E

1
S
 5
E

1S 6E
1N 5E

1S 5E
1N 5E

SY
PE

S
C
AN

YO
N
SP

U
R
R
D

E BASELINE RD

BLUE ROAN LN

B
ELLE

C
R
E
EK

RD

SCHAFER RD

SU
M
M
ER

 C
U
TO

FF
 R
D

BO
ST

W
IC
K 
R
D

M
EA
DO

WWOO
D
DR

M
ID
D
LE

C
O
TT

O
N
W
O
O
D
LN

M
ECKLENBURG

LN

MORN
INGSIDEWAY

BARRICK
RD

SA
DD

LE
 S
PU

R 
RD

TU
RK

EY
 R
ED

 L
N

RE
D 
CL

O
UD

 P
L

CR
ES
CE
NT
 P
T

EL
M
AR

E 
LN

W
AL

KE
R
 R
D

W
AL

KE
R
 R
D

W
AL

KE
R
 R
D

MA
RY
GO

LD
 LN

EVENINGSTAR

L
N

PRAIRIE SMOKERD

JUSTIN
LN

CIMMERONDR

BANNOCKLN

SW
IF
T W

AT
ER

 D
R

SK
Y
LI
GH

T
CT

TUM
BLEWEED

DR

ITANACIR

SUMMERRID
GER

D

SYPES
CANYONRD

LIT
TL

EWOLF

RD

SHOOTING

STAR
LN

C

HAPARREL
WAY

SKYCREST
DR

S

UNRISE
CT

SADDLE MOUNTAIN RD

SADDLEMOUNTAINRD

YE
LL
O
W
BE

LL
R
D

THATCHERDR

PENWELLBRIDGERD

BU
TT
ERCUP

LN

M
O
O
N
BO

W
R
D

SENTINELDR

TOOHEY RD

SA
D
D
LE

PE
A
K

C
IR
C
LE

R
D

BALLANTYNE
LN

GLORY LN

SK
YV

IE
W

D
R

H
AM

M
 R
D

FO
ST

ER
LN

ROS
SRIDGE

DR

NA
U
TI
Q
U
E

W
AY

SUNFLO
W
ER

RD

BU
EN

A 
VI
ST

A 
R
D

HEAVENLY LN

JO
R
D
AN

 S
PU

R
 R
D

H
AP

PY
 H
O
R
SE

 L
N

R
IS
IN
G
 E
AG

LE
 R
D

M
C
G
U
IR
E 
R
D

R
U
N
N
IN
G
 E
LK

 L
N

H
AL

LE
LU

JA
H
 L
N

¬«411

1177

530

535

53
4

53
4

534

53
4

534

534

534

536

53
6

536

536

536

536

586

58
6

53
4

53
4

534

513

51
3

51
3

51
3

51
3

51
3

51
3

Walt
on

Creek

Walton

Creek

Walton
Creek

Sy
pe
s

Creek

Miser

Creek
M
iser Creek

Miser Creek

Middle
Cottonwood

Creek

Middle

Cottonwood
Creek

Middle
Cottonwood Creek Middle

Co
tto

nwood
Creek

M
id
dl
e Cot

to
n
w

ood
C
re

e
k

S
p
ri

ng

B

ran

c
h

S
p
r
in
g

B
r
a
n
c
h

Schafer

Creek

Schafer
Cre

ek

Schafer
Cre

ek

Schafer

Cr
ee
k

Schafer Creek

S
yp

es

Cr
ee

k

S
o
u
t
h

F
o
r
k

R
o
s
s

C
r
e
e
k

Bostwick

C
reek

Bostwick Cree
k

Bostwick

Cr
ee
k

Bost
wi

ck

Cr
e

e
k

B

o
st
w
ic
k

Cr
ee
k

Bo
st
wic

k Creek
B
os
tw
ick Cre

ek

B
o
s
tw
ic
k

C
r
e
e
k

Well

Bridger Foothills
MT-CGF-000214
September 6, 2020
6,998 IR Acres as of

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.13
Miles

Event & IR Group Layer mperrin

Event Point

È

4 Aerial Hazard
Aerial Ignition

!Ä Airstrip or Airport

fBridge

ÑÓ Camp

'­T Clean Up Area

D Closure

/ Culvert

!A Dip Site

!! Drop Point

a Dozer Push

!@ Fence - Cut/Damaged

!?+ Fire Origin

Ñ× Fire Station

G-First Aid Station

áÇ Ç Gate

cG Hazard

!Ï Hazard Tree

Map 5 - West


